Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Emperor Palpatine, Galactic Ruler Base Administrator's Tower
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 30 Count: 18
3x Seasoned Shoretrooper [SHD] 3x Sneak Attack [SOR]
3x Colonel Yularen [SOR] 3x No Good to Me Dead [SOR]

2x Patrolling V-Wing [TWI]
3x Consortium StarViper [SOR]

3x  Supe

rlaser Technician [SHD]

3x Emperor's Royal Guard [SOR]
3x Escort Skiff [SOR]

3x Strafing Gunship [SOR]

3x Reinforcement Walker [SOR]
2x Relentless [SOR]

2x Devastator [SOR]

Deck Link: https:/swudb.com/deck/VLgTIIQPr

3x
1x
3x
3x
2X

Prepare for Takeoff [SOR]
Outmaneuver [SOR]

Resupply [TWI]

Overwhelming Barrage [SOR]
Change of Heart [SOR]

UPGRADES
Count: 2

2x Traitorous [SOR]

SIDEBOARD
Count: 0

This form is an unofficial fan document. Star Wars: Unlimited is a trademark of Fantasy Flight Games.

Player is solely responsible for the accuracy of this form.




